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BTEC Level 3 Provisional Results: May 2024 - King George V School

The Class of 2024 continued KGV’s longstanding tradition of outstanding BTEC results. A total of 35
students completed BTEC Level 3 courses, with an incredible 100% pass rate. Over half of the
students achieved 3 Distinctions, with 34.3% of students achieving the highest grade of 3 D*.

These outstanding results are a testimony to the dedication and commitment of our BTEC students,
and we are very proud of their achievements. Congratulations to the class of 2024 for your
remarkable results.
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Percentage of students achieving each grade level of BTEC Level 3 qualifications
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Number awarded 35

HEE 12 34.29% 12 34.29%
**D 2 5.71% 14 40.00%
*DD 2 5.71% 16 45.71%
DDD 2 5.71% 18 51.43%
DDM 7 20.00% 25 71.43%
DDP 1 2.86% 26 74.29%
DMP 1 2.86% 27 77.14%
MMM 1 2.86% 28 80.00%
MMP 2 5.71% 30 85.71%
MPP 1 2.86% 31 88.57%
PPP 3 8.57% 34 97.14%
PP 1 2.86% 35 100.00%




